1/6UZPD30 | Data sheet - Operation Manual WK 499 840 | 03.2021
APPLICATION
Pressure relief valves are designed to limit maximum pressure in the entire
hydraulic system or in its part. Depending on the type of mounting in the
system, direct operated pressure relief valves type UZPD30… can be screwed
(cartridge version), mounted into threaded connections (version for threaded
connection) or mounted to subplate (version for subplate mounting).
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION

UZPD
3 4 51 6 72
HOW TO ORDER
— */30
1 nominal size (NS)
NS30 = 30
2 series number
series 02 = 02
(00-09) connection and installation
dimensions unchanged
3  adjustment method
hexagon socket set screw =  S
4  type of connection
cartridge mounting =  K
for threaded connection =  G
for subplate mounting =  P
5  pressure setting
up to 2,5 MPa =  25
up to 5 MPa =  50
up to 10 MPa =  100
up to 20 MPa =  200
up to 35 MPa = 350
6 sealing
NBR (for fluids on mineral
oil base) =  Ø
FPM (for fluids on phosphate ester
base) =  V
7  further requirements =  *
(to be agreed upon with the Manufacturer)
Ø indicates that the box should be left blank. The symbols in bold are the preferred versions available in short delivery time.
Coding example: UZPD30-02SK/350
S
6/6UZPD30 | Data sheet - Operation Manual WK 499 840 | 03.2021
CONTACT
PONAR Wadowice S.A. tel. +48 33 488 21 00
ul. Wojska Polskiego 29 www.ponar-wadowice.pl
34-100 Wadowice